

<div> <div>Validate</div> <div>Print</div> <div>Help</div> </div> <div>Percentage BoQ</div>						
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer (Civil), Barka-Sayal Area						
Name of Work:	"Repair and maintenance of Durga Mandap at Jawahar nagar Bhurkunda under Bhurkunda Project, Barka-Sayal Area."(NIT No. 38 of 2025-26)					
.	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		GST Registered Bidder under regular scheme	18.00	112797.42	0.00	
<div>PRICE SCHEDULE</div> <div>(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)</div>						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3.00	4	5	6	7
1	Item Description/ Heading					
1.01	Providing and applying white cement based putty of average thickness 1 mm, of approved brand and manufacturer, over the plastered wall surface to prepare the surface even and smooth complete.	17.32	Sqm	98.45	1705.15	INR One Thousand Seven Hundred & Five and Paise Fifteen Only
1.02	Providing and laying Ceramic glazed floor tiles of size 300x300 mm (thickness to be specified by the manufacturer) of 1st quality conforming to IS : 15622 of approved make in colours such as White, Ivory, Grey, Fume Red Brown, laid on 20 mm thick cement mortar 1:4 (1 Cement : 4 Coarse sand), Jointing with grey cement slurry @ 3.3 kg/sqm including pointing the joints with white cement and matching pigment etc., complete.	78.18	Sqm	762.8	59635.70	INR Fifty Nine Thousand Six Hundred & Thirty Five and Paise Seventy Only
1.03	Wall painting with premium acrylic emulsion paint of interior grade, having VOC (Volatile Organic Compound) content less than 50 grams/ litre of approved brand and manufacture, including applying additional coats wherever required to achieve even shade and colour.	209.79	Sqm	89.25	18723.76	INR Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred & Twenty Three and Paise Seventy Six Only
1.04	Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to give an even shade : One or more coats on old work	24.84	Sqm	65.65	1630.75	INR One Thousand Six Hundred & Thirty and Paise Seventy Five Only

1.05	Providing and laying vitrified floor tiles in different sizes (thickness to be specified by the manufacturer) with water absorption less than 0.08% and conforming to IS : 15622, of approved make, in all colours and shades, laid on 20mm thick cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand), including grouting the joints with white cement and matching pigments etc., complete. Size of Tile 600x600 mm	109.81	Sqm	1180.4	129619.72	INR One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hundred & Nineteen and Paise Seventy Two Only
1.06	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m and lift upto 1.5m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed. 2.6.1 All kinds of soil	19.23	Cum	128.05	2462.40	INR Two Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Forty Only
1.07	Supplying and filling in plinth with Jamuna sand under floors, including watering, ramming, consolidating and dressing complete.	1.27	Cum	1844	2341.88	INR Two Thousand Three Hundred & Forty One and Paise Eighty Eight Only
1.08	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size).	1.25	Cum	5167.75	6459.69	INR Six Thousand Four Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise Sixty Nine Only
1.09	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	17.87	Cum	5322.15	95106.82	INR Ninety Five Thousand One Hundred & Six and Paise Eighty Two Only
1.10	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in superstructure above plinth level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand).	32.97	Cum	6494.75	214131.91	INR Two Lakh Fourteen Thousand One Hundred & Thirty One and Paise Ninety One Only
1.11	12 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand).	225.86	Sqm	217.7	49169.72	INR Forty Nine Thousand One Hundred & Sixty Nine and Paise Seventy Two Only
1.12	Finishing walls with water proofing cement paint of required shade : 13.44.1 New work (Two or more coats applied @ 3.84 kg/10 sqm)	115.698	Sqm	74.7	8642.64	INR Eight Thousand Six Hundred & Forty Two and Paise Sixty Four Only
1.13	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.	52.16	Cum	114.4	5967.10	INR Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Seven and Paise Ten Only
1.14	Cement concrete flooring 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate) finished with a floating coat of neat cement, including cement slurry, but excluding the cost of nosing of steps etc. complete. 40 mm thick with 20 mm nominal size stone aggregate	68.63	Sqm	452.5	31055.08	INR Thirty One Thousand & Fifty Five and Paise Seven Only
1.15	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.00	Nos	112797.42	112797.42	INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Seven and Paise Forty Two Only
Total in Figures					739449.74	INR Seven Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Four Hundred & Forty Nine and Paise Seventy Four Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words	INR Zero Only
----------------------	---------------